2017 Utilities

Utility Company
Arrowhead Bank
Arrowhead Bank
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)

Central Texas Electric Co-op
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)

North SS Water Supply Corp
City Water Department
Reliant

Product
Gas
Electric/Water
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
Water
Water
Electric

Date

Sep-17

Sep-17
08/04-10/04/2017
09/07-10/04/2017
09/07-10/04/2017
09/07-10/04/2017
08/10-09/11/2017
09/12-10/10/2017
08/29-09/27/2017
08/15-09/15/2017
08/15-09/15/2017
08/15-09/15/2017
08/15-09/15/2017
08/15-09/15/2017
08/15-09/15/2017
08/14-09/14/2017
08/14-09/14/2017
08/15-09/15/2017
08/15-09/15/2017
08/14-09/14/2017
08/14-09/14/2017
08/14-09/14/2017
08/14-09/14/2017
08/14-09/14/2017
Sep-17

Sep-17
09/23-10/23/2017

Location

Courthouse (301 E Wallace)
Courthouse (301 E Wallace)
Courthouse

Courthouse (Cherokee St)
Courthouse (High St)
Rylander Library

Jail

Fire Station

Precinct #3

Rylander Library
Rylander Library
Courthouse

Courthouse

Courthouse (Cherokee St)
Courthouse (Cherokee St)
Courthouse (High St)
Courthouse (High St)
Precinct #4

Precinct #4

Jail

Jail

Precinct #1

Fire Station

Fire Station

Precinct #1

Precinct #2

Precinct #2

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs

Amount Met
Unavailable
Unavailable
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399
18900
4176

900
550
4743
2430
1774
260
297
2500
6915
513
496
1615
1100

760

Cost
11.70
816.47
27.97
46.82
26.02
45.14
64.94
11.19
83.40
78.25
441.42
21.50
126.84
21.50
499.31
19.58
202.42
21.50
45.37
22.75
721.07
67.43
58.77
12.29
84.97
11.00
118.69



